Current List of SR 260 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

Title
Jct. SSH No. 11-G Easterly

Jct SSH No. 11-G to Connell

Connell Vicinity

SR 395, Connell Vic. to Muse Road Interchange
Connell to Top of Estes Hill

Top of Estes Hill to Estes

Estes to Kahlotus

South Central Region

Sheet Numbers

1-40f 4

1-10 of 10

1-50f5

5& 18 of 25

1-16 of 16

1-11 of 11

1-50f5

Approval Date
March 5, 1963

April 15, 1958
March 30, 1965
October 25, 1992

February 9, 1965

November 26, 1963

June 27, 1968

File No.
260/29

260/23
260/30
395/164
260/31
260/26

260/34



