<u>Current List of SR 260 R/W Plans</u> <u>South Central Region</u>

<u>Title</u> Jct. SSH No. 11-G Easterly	<u>Sheet Numbers</u> 1-4 of 4	Approval Date March 5, 1963	<u>File No.</u> 260/29
Jct SSH No. 11-G to Connell	1-10 of 10	April 15, 1958	260/23
Connell Vicinity	1-5 of 5	March 30, 1965	260/30
SR 395, Connell Vic. to Muse Road Interchange	5 & 18 of 25	October 25, 1992	395/164
Connell to Top of Estes Hill	1-16 of 16	February 9, 1965	260/31
Top of Estes Hill to Estes	1-11 of 11	November 26, 1963	260/26
Estes to Kahlotus	1-5 of 5	June 27, 1968	260/34